Arrangement of 1850 acres of Land for Development of 

ISTS Connected Solar Power Project 

iii.  Mode of Tender e-Tendering (Two cover system)  

iv.  Cost of Tender Document 
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) 

Non-refundable 

v.  Bid Guarantee   
Rs. 1,10,50,000- (Rupees One Crore Ten Lakh and fifty  

Thousand Only)  

vi.  Date of Pre-Bid Meeting  
04.12.2025 at 11.00 Hrs. (IST) through Video Conference 

(VC) 

vii.  

Last Date & Time of 

submission of on line Bids 

(Part-I, Part-II ) and 

Physical cover ** 

23.12.2025 at 14.30 hrs. (IST) 

viii.

[...]

as the EHV Transmission Line and Land Fencing” in Two Part system (Part-I and Part-

II) followed by Reverse Bidding as detailed below: 

Sl. 

No. 

Description Details 

i).  Cost of tender document  
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand 

only) Non-refundable 

ii).  Bid Guarantee   
Rs.1,10,50,000/- (Rupees One Crore 

Ten Lakh and fifty Thousand Only) 

iii).  
Date of Pre-Bid Meeting  04.12.2025 at 11.00 Hrs. (IST) through 

Video Conference (VC) 

iv).  

Last Date & Time of submission 

of online Bids (Part-I, Part-II) and 

Physical cover ** 

23.12.2025 at 14.30 hrs. (IST) 

v).  
Date & Time of opening of Part-I